
Jingle Bell 6K Run/Walk

Renfro Valley KY

First Name Last Name Gender Age Time
1 Simeon Bates M 30 20.00
2 Mason Blevins M 22 20.36
3 Jontai McQueen M 36 26.57
4 Elijah Johnson M 12 27.06
5 Tabitha Bell F 44 27.22
6 Amy Jones F 41 27.44
7 Tim Burdett M 47 28.09
8 Patrick Jenkins M 56 29.17
9 Harper Smith M 57 29.47

10 Lisa Bowman F 46 30.05
11 Timothy Humber M 55 30.37
12 Brian Rice M 51 30.56
13 Learin Reagan F 11 31.01
14 James Bullen M 56 31.09
15 Russell Woods M 41 31.10
16 Lisa Richardson F 50 31.11
17 Lee Cain M 56 31.23
18 Tom Atkin M 52 31.26.55
19 Dillon George M 49 31.36.07
20 Davis Wardrip M 15 31.44.45
21 Josh Lopez M 37 31.44.79
22 Alan Lewis M 61 31.51
23 Willis Coffey M 53 32.00
24 D.R. Swaner M 62 32.02
25 Debbie Lewis F 62 32.10
26 Michael Bowling M 53 32.27
27 Harry Kennedy M 68 33.24
28 Pat Derickson F 64 33.28
29 David Turpin M 55 33.38
30 Ken Shackelford M 46 33.53
31 Rodney Hendrickson M 60 34.21
32 Ed Bowling M 61 34.49
33 Roger Proctor M 61 35.04
34 Sarah Rhodes F 41 36.16
35 Maggie Malzone F 34 36.29
36 Jennie Pollard F 30 37.08
37 Morgan Bottoms M 56 37.29
38 Randy Sutter M 53 37.30
39 Kristi Cummins-Sparks F 40 37.59
40 Harold Johnson M 68 38.33
41 Twila Burdette F 46 38.36
42 Debra Nicholson F 55 38.54
43 Terry Foody F 70 39.07
44 Ashley Cooper F 25 39.47

December 1, 2018



45 Pamela Jensen F 50 39.57
46 Kim Crawford F 54 40.07.38
47 Stacy Thacker F 43 40.07.79
48 Julie Secor F 48 40.57
49 Kayla Barnett F 30 41.04
50 Lisa Blevins F 50 41.06
51 Sheyla Felts F 50 41.20
52 Jennifer Mattingly F 52 42.41
53 Tracy Sharp F 48 43.32
54 William Haney M 71 43.33
55 Kyla Jones F 37 44.16
56 Shari Proctor F 57 44.26
57 Amy Gosser F 42 44.58
58 Audy Faulkner M 81 45.37
59 Tammy Bailey F 53 45.48
60 Taylor Graves F 24 45.49.42
61 Regina Elam F 49 45.49.89
62 Debra Hatfield F 62
63 Kathy Noble F 56
64 Jo Griffin F 57
65 Kristen Blakenship F 46
66 Vicki Phelps F 54
67 Chloe Wilson F 9
68 Walter Norris M 66 Walker
69 Ambrose WIlson M 67 Walker
70 Caleb Wilson M 9
71 Madison Cromer F 10
72 Jil Pillion F 50
73 Jerry Cox M 74
74 Susan Haney F 65
75 Adrienne Childress F 26
76 Rhonda Childress F 50
77 Kyria Oliver F 9
78 Gayle DeBorde F 60
79 Mickey Howard M 34
80 Vanessa Howard F 37
81 Emily Sanders F 36 Walker
82 Cheryl McClure F 56 54.50
83 BJ Thomason M 37 55.20 Walker
84 Ann Abney F 68 55.43
85 Eldon Baker M 76 55.49
86 Tiara Knifley F 44 55.58
87 Bob Stone M 44 56.54
88 Tommy Yates M 48 57.01
89 Renee McClure F 38 57.26
90 Janice Ingram F 54 57.36 Walker
91 Rhonda Knight F 58 57.56
92 Richard Dickerson M 65 58.28 Walker
93 Melissa Wilson F 40 1.00.24 Walker
94 Joan Garrison F 63 1.02.44



95 Kimberly Bowen F 35 1.03.00
96 Leo McMillen M 82 1.03.58 Walker
97 Sherry Baker F 47 1.05.16 Walker
98 Mary Pollard F 58 1.06.01 Walker
99 Mona Denham F 56 1.07.23 Walker

100 Annette Lawrence F 54 1.09.54
101 Barbara DeChambeau F 54 1.09.55
102 Adrian Valadez M 6 1.15.02 Walker
103 Ezra Bowling M 25 1.15.02 Walker
104 Kerri Mays F 30 1.15.02 Walker
105 John Weiseman M 61 1.15.15 Walker
106 Kathy Weiseman F 63 1.15.45 Walker
107 Tracy King
108 Lisa Bloom

AGE GROUP WINNERS

Male Division Female Division

Overall Male Overall Female
1 Simeon Bates 1 Tabitha Bell

Fastest Walkers Fastest Walkers
1 Walter Norris 1 Emily Sanders
2 Ambrose Wilson 2 Janice Ingram
3 BJ Thomason 3 Melissa Wilson

12-Under 12-Under
1 Elijah Johnson 1 Learin Reagan
2 Caleb Wilson 2 Chloe Wilson
3 Adrian Valadez 3 Madison Cromer

13-17 18-24
1 Davis Wardrip 1 Taylor Graves

18-24 25-29
1 Mason Blevins 1 Ashley Cooper

2 Adrienne Childress
25-29
1 Ezra Bowling 30-34

1 Maggie Malzone
30-34 2 Jennie Pollard
1 Mikey Howard 3 Kayla Barnett

35-39 35-39
1 Jontai McQueen 1 Kyla Jones
2 Josh Lopez 2 Vanessa Howard

3 Renee McClure



40-44 40-44
1 Russell Woods 1 Amy Jones
2 Bob Stone 2 Sarah Bhodes

3 Kristi Cummins-Sparks
45-49
1 Tim Burdett 45-49
2 George Dillon 1 Lisa Bowman
3 Ken Shackelford 2 Twila Burdette

3 Julie Secor
50-54
1 Brian Rice 50-54
2 Tom Atkin 1 Lisa Richardson
3 Willis Coffey 2 Pamela Jensen-Stanley

3 Kim Crawford
55-59
1 Patrick Jenkins 55-59
2 Harper Smith 1 Debra Nicholson
3 Timothy Humber 2 Shari Proctor

3 Kathy Noble
60-64
1 Alan Lewis 60-64
2 D.R. Swaner 1 Debbie Lewis
3 Rodney Hendrickson 2 Pat Derickson

3 Debra Hatfield
65-69
1 Harry Kennedy 65-69
2 Harold Johnson 1 Susan Haney
3 Richard Derickson 2 Ann Abney 

70-74 70-74
1 William Haney 1 Terry Foody 
2 Jerry Cox

75-79
1 Eldon Baker

80+
1 Audy Faulkner
2 Leo McMillen


	2018

